
DRV IR
Regulating check valve DRV IR
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Properties
Material Steel
Media Mineral oil
Operating pressure max. 315 bar

Note
These valves must be set according to the application.

Item
Identification G1 Q max. A B C D Weight 
 (L/min) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)
DRV 06 IR
DRV 10 IR
DRV 13 IR
DRV 20 IR
DRV 25 IR

G 1/4" -19
G 3/8" -19
G 1/2" -14
G 3/4" -14
G 1" -11

20
38
55
150
200

65
75
80
100
110

12
12
14
16
18

19
24
27
32
41

32
41
46
55
70

0,28
0,51
0,68
1,18
2,18

Qmax - max intake volumetric flow


