DRV IR Regulating check valve DRV IR



Properties	
Material	Steel
Media	Mineral oil
Operating pressure	max. 315 bar





Note

These valves must be set according to the application.

Identification	G1	Q max. (L/min)	A (mm)	B (mm)	C (mm)	D (mm)	Weight (kg)
DRV 06 IR	G 1/4" -19	20	65	12	19	32	0,28
DRV 10 IR	G 3/8" -19	38	75	12	24	41	0,51
RV 13 IR	G 1/2" -14	55	80	14	27	46	0,68
DRV 20 IR	G 3/4" -14	150	100	16	32	55	1,18
DRV 25 IR	G 1" -11	200	110	18	41	70	2,18

Qmax - max intake volumetric flow